
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
55 
33 
44 
67 

4 
77 
45 
20 

770 

Name 
Hugo-Brent FREIMANN 
Selyn KAZAKOVA 
Silvester SARAPIK 
Andre KOSTER 
Fred Erik MERIVALJA 
Maria SALUSTE 
Uku KANDELIN 
Brandon BLANK 

Ignas POSYS-SILEIKIS 

Class 
Supersport300 
Supersport300 
Supersport300 
Supersport300 
Supersport300 
Supersport300 
Supersport300 
Supersport300 

Supersport300 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Total Tm 
14:12.929 
14:13.044 
14:29.655 
14:29.702 
15:09.835 
15:43.642 
14:36.144 
15:11.134 

Diff 

0.115 
16.726 
16.773 
56.906 

1:30.713 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:24.489 
1:24.619 
1:26.177 
1:26.075 
1:29.358 
1:32.728 
1:35.907 
1:39.328 

Gap 

0.115 
16.611 

0.047 
40.133 
33.807 

1 Lap 
34.990 

Nat/State 
EE 
EE 
EE 
EE 
EE 
EE 
EE 
EE 

LT 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.115 

Avg. Speed 

133.798 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.489 

Best Speed 

135.071 

Best Lap by 

55 - Hugo-Brent FREIMANN 
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Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
Supersport 300 

Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:42:00 

auto24ring 3.170 km 

25-Jul-21 18:30 


